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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
Teniwyx I.C.
Punbak B.I.
BopitHuin AT.
KocmuHka B.B.
LWkypraH A.l
KypsHcbkuia B.1HO.
Kypwunsk €.B.
MnewkaH M.O.
Bopobuyk B.B.
KanvHiok A.B.
ManbkiB M.C.
Poxko O.l.
BosHsak P.I.
CredaHuyk M.
Makcumuyk B.M.
Teniwyk I.C. Ta BHYK
Bowuixoecbkuin B.A.
Ceuwy, M.M.
Yypko M.
MapaHuyny B.B. Ta cim'sa
Bopobuyk C.B.
KypsiHcbkumi HO.B.
Bo3zHak P.I. 2
Ceuu, M.M. Ta cuH
Pnbak B.I. 2

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 9

2025
JleTnuis-2

B 313 [/ 49.3956283 /] 27.555895

06.07.2025 05:41:34
CoHAUYHO
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416

197.377

83

50

33

Kogp,
181040
181122
185333
183709
181044
181011
181112
185215
185235
185210
181123
185075
181106
185217
185392
183711
181008
181015
185400
181124
180089
181119
185086
185379
185074

Kny6 Konomus

Kny6
Konomus
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus
Konomunsa
Konomus
Konomus
Konomuns
Konomus
Konomus
Konomusa
Konomus

Konomus

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asBneHo MpusoBux
41 23
29 11
25
34
37
31
23
10
40
21
25
14
19
17
0
3
0
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08:15:12
08:34:59
1319.09

1171.35

07:56:35
08:36:28
00:39:52

39
44

banun
47244
491.71
44512
45341
480.00
477.07
291.95
0.00
413.90
91.46
461.71
90.24
176.59
0.00
0.00
93.66
0.00
0.00
0.00
90.73
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

11.12.2025 17:50:23

banwu pasom
437457
428137
424362
4205.81
4123.52
4086.97
4033.96
3188.06
3075.95
3060.75
275748
2566.15
244473
231047
2256.07
1836.46
1516.71
983.97
760.65
529.98
438.52
26344
178.66
87.25
0.00



